A
da
pt
er
s,
 C
on
ne

Extended Type Hose Couplings for Vapor and Liquid Service
A7571 and A7575 Series
Ordering Information A7571 Series A7575 Series
 * Includes 7199-33 adapter, shipped loose.
 ** Includes A7575L5-1 adapter, shipped loose.
Part Number Type of Service A. Hose Connection (M. NPT)
B. Coupling Connection (F.
ACME) C. Approx. Length
A7575L2* Liquid 1/2” 1-3/4” 7”
A7575L3 3/4”
A7575L4 1”
A7575L5** 1-1/4”
A7571LA Vapor 1/2” 1-1/4”
A7571LB 3/4”
 * With screen.
RegO® Adapters, Connectors & Fittings
A
dapters, C

913PS12H 270° Left Hand
913PS12S 360°
Ordering Information
Straight Pigtails
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part #
1/4” Tube
3/8”
Tube
7/8” Hex
Short Nipple
1-1/8” Hex
Long Nipple
7/8” Hex
Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” -
-
913PS05
12” 912PS12 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
1/4” Inverted
Flare x M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -
20” 912FS20 912FA20 -